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World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

CANET Aron SPA 58 16 4 25 131

ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 57 8 13 11 252 1 1

MASIA Jaume SPA 45 - 25 20 -3 13 12

TOBA Kaito JPN 41 25 6 - 104 17 4

DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 40 20 9 3 85 18 1

VIETTI Celestino ITA 36 11 2 7 166 22 4

MIGNO Andrea ITA 29 2 5 16 67 29 7

BINDER Darryn RSA 26 - 20 1 58 32 3

ARBOLINO Tony ITA 26 0 16 10 09 32 0

RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 24 1 10 13 -10 34 2

RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 24 13 7 4 011 34 0

SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 23 - 3 - 2012 35 1

ARENAS Albert SPA 21 10 - - 1113 37 2

FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 19 9 1 9 -14 39 2

OGURA Ai JPN 17 5 0 5 715 41 2

KORNFEIL Jakub CZE 15 6 0 - 916 43 2

FOGGIA Dennis ITA 14 - 8 6 017 44 1

LOPEZ Alonso SPA 14 4 - 8 218 44 0

SASAKI Ayumu JPN 12 - 11 - 119 46 2

MCPHEE John GBR 9 3 0 2 420 49 3

FENATI Romano ITA 7 7 0 - -21 51 2

MASAKI Kazuki JPN 3 0 0 0 322 55 4
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SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE 801 8 16 11 45

BESTER CAPITAL DUBAI 742 2 30 36 66 6

LEOPARD RACING 643 33 16 7 816 10

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KTM 821 16 25 25 16

HONDA 792 25 16 13 253 3

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

PEREZ  Vicente SPA 0 0 - 0 023 58 3

ONCU Can TUR 0 0 0 - 024 58 0

YURCHENKO Makar KAZ 0 0 0 0 -25 58 0

BOOTH-AMOS Tom GBR 0 0 0 - -26 58 0

GARCIA Sergio SPA 0 - - 0 -27 58 0

NEPA Stefano ITA 0 - - - 028 58 0

VIU Aleix SPA 0 - 0 - -29 58 0

SALAC Filip CZE 0 0 0 0 -30 58 0

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 0 0 - - -31 58 0

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 0 0 0 0 032 58 0

KAWAKAMI Meikon BRA 0 - - - 033 58 0
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STERILGARDA MAX RACING T 584 16 4 25 1322 6

HONDA TEAM ASIA 585 30 6 5 1722 0

SKY RACING TEAM VR46 506 11 10 13 1630 8

SAMA QATAR ANGEL NIETO T 407 19 1 9 1140 10

VNE SNIPERS 338 7 16 10 -47 7

CIP GREEN POWER 269 - 20 1 554 7

KÖMMERLING GRESINI MOTO 2410 1 10 13 -56 2

PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING 2111 3 11 2 559 3

REDOX PRUESTELGP 1512 6 - - 965 6

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 1413 4 - 8 266 1

BOE SKULL RIDER MUGEN R 314 - - - 377 11
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